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Furniture 

DF-4e

DF-7 DF-8 DF-9a DF-9b

DF-6

DF-10

DF-11a DF-11b DF-12a DF-12b DF-12c

DF-5a 

DF-1 DF-2b DF-3 DF-4aDF-2a
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DF-5b 
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Furniture 

DF-14a DF-14b DF-14c DF-14d DF-14e

DF-13a

DF-12d

DF-13b DF-13c

DF-12e



FORM NO.1
FURNITURE ORDER FORM

No. SIZE in mmITEM QTY TOTALPRICE US $

60

30
30
30

 35
 45

50
45
45
65
40
45

60
75
90

110
160
160
75
60
85

Continued..............

Round table Black Chairs
Snile white
Snile cup white
Fabric chair black
Chair pine 
Ghost chair acrlic Chairs
Arm chair/Black/White

Barriers Black/Red
Literature rack
Info counter newline
Coat Hook wall mounted (octanorm)
Coat Stand free standing
Coffee Machine
Coffee table glass top square
Coffee table glass top rectangular

Sofa white double seater Monaco
Sofa White double seater Ibiza

Waste basket 

Round table Black/White top
Cocktail table glass

DF-1
DF-2a
DF-2b
DF-3
DF-4a
DF-4b
DF-4
DF-5b
DF-6
DF-7
DF-8
DF-9a
DF-9b

DF-11a
DF-11b
DF-12a

DF-12c
DF-12d
DF-12e
DF-13a
DF-13b
DF-13c

DF-5a

DF-7DF-10

DF-8DF-12b

Cup chair with wheels 

Round table glass

Sofa white coco 
Sofa white marcel 
Sofa white single seater Monoco

70
40
60
45

Bar Table Black/White top

High stool mesh type with backrest Black
High stool with back rest Black/White

DF-13d
DF-14a,b
DF-14c
DF-14d,e

High stool cup type  Black/White

45

12

90
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Electrical
DE-1

DE-6

DE-11 DE-12 DE-13 DE-14 DE-15

DE-16 DE-17 DE-18 DE-19 DE-20

DE-7 DE-8 DE-9 DE-10

DE-2 DE-3 DE-4 DE-5

DE-21 DE-22 DE-23



FORM NO.2
ELECTRICAL ORDER FORM

No. ITEM QTY TOTALPRICE US $

DE-1
DE-2
DE-3
DE-4
DE-5
DE-6
DE-7
DE-8
DE-9
DE-10
DE-11
DE-12
DE-13
DE-14
DE-15
DE-16
DE-17
DE-18
DE-19
DE-20
DE-21
DE-22
DE-23

DE-24
DE-25
DE-26
DE-27
DE-28
DE-29
DE-30
DE-31

100w Spotlight On Track
100w Arm Halogen Light
50w L-v-down Light
50w L-v-base Light
50w L-v Ar, Arm Spot Light
300w Flood Light
500w Flood Light
40w Fluorescent Light
20w Fluorescent Light
20x4 Fluorescent (Ceiling Light)
150 W Metal Halide Flood Light
Extension Cord
Multi-pin Adaptor
13 Amp Socket
15 Amp Socket
Distribution Box Single Phase 
Distribution Box 3 Phase 
Square Halogen Light 
9w Led Spot Light On Track
7w Led Spot Light
150w Metal Halide Camera Light
18w Wall Picture Light 
150w Tiltable Metal Halide Light

13 Amps sockets 24 Hours
10 Amps Single phase 
15 Amps Single phase 
30 Amps Single phase 
10 Amps three phase 
15 Amps three phase
30 Amps three phase
60 Amps three phase

ELECTRICAL FITTINGS QTY TOTALPRICE US $ A.

40
50
50
45
50
65
65
45
35

115
105
20
8
40
45
95

135
85
37
40
90
50
85

 TOTAL 
• Late orders will be subject to  availability + 20% surcharge.
• Exhibitors will be held responsible for any loss or damages for the rented items.
• All electrical connections will be standard 3 phase for the machinery. 
• Rental rates quoted are for the entire duration of the exhibition.
• Main supply rates will vary according to show organizers. 

QTY TOTALMAIN SUPPLY PRICE US $ B.
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Audio Visual

DAV-1b

DAV-9 DAV-10 DAV-11 DAV-12

DAV-2a DAV-5b DAV-7 DAV-8



Wireless Lapel Microphone 

FORM NO.3

A
 C

O
M

M
IT

M
E

N
T

 T
O

 E
X

C
E

L
L

E
N

C
E

* Rental rates quoted here are for the entire duration of the Exhibition.
* Quotation can be provided seperately for items not listed here.

* We also provide desktop and notebook PCs with accessories as per requirement.

No. ITEM QTY TOTALPRICE US $

DAV-1a
DAV-1b
DAV-1c

DAV-2a
DAV-2b
DAV-2c

DAV-3a
DAV-3b
DAV-3c

2 x 2 Seamless  Wide Screen
3 X 3  Seamless Wide Screen
4X 4  Seamless  Wide Screen

40” LED Screen with DVD Player 
42” LED Screen with DVD Player
46” LED Screen with DVD Player

No. ITEM QTY TOTAL

4390
7830

11900

655
610
745

500
690
1150

450
635
1020

1425
120

560
810
1100

160
215
215
230
160

PRICE US $

42” LCD Screen 
50” LCD Screen 
60” LCD Screen 

DAV-4a
DAV-4b
DAV-4c

DAV-5a
DAV-5b

DAV-6a
DAV-6b
DAV-6c

DAV-7
DAV-8
DAV-9
DAV-10
DAV-11
DAV-12

42” Plasma Screen with DVD player
50” Plasma Screen with DVD player
60” Plasma Screen with DVD player   

42” LCD Touch Screen
Floor stand for Plasma screen / LCD screen

Sound System for 15 - 30 audience 
Sound System for 30 - 50 audience   
Sound System for 50 – 75 audience 

LCD Screens

Wired Microphone  
Wireless Microphone  

Wireless Headset Microphone 
Podium Microphone
Interpretation System

LED Screens

Seamless Wide Screen 

Plasma Screens

Touch  Screen

Sound Pa System

Additional Accessories For Sound System

AUDIO VISUALS

 TOTAL 

* Quotation can be provided seperately for items not listed here.
* Rental rates quoted here under are for the entire duration of the Exhibition.




