

EXHIBITOR MANUAL



Furniture



Furniture

















COMMITMENT TO EXCELLENCE

FORM NO.1



No.	ITEM	SIZE in mm	PRICE US \$	QTY	TOTAL
DF-1	Round table Black		60		
DF-2a	Snile white		30		
DF-2b	Snile cup white		30		
DF-3	Fabric chair black		30		
DF-4a	Chair pine		35		
DF-4b	Ghost chair acrlic		45		
DF-5a	Arm chair/Black/White		45		
DF-5b	Cup chair with wheels		50		
DF-6	Barriers Black/Red		45		
DF-7	Literature rack		45		
DF-8	Info counter newline		65		
DF-9a	Coat Hook wall mounted (octanorm)		40		
DF-9b	Coat Stand free standing		45		
DF-10	Waste basket		12		
DF-11a	Coffee table glass top square		60		
DF-11b	Coffee table glass top rectangular		75		
DF-12a	Sofa white coco		90		
DF-12b	Sofa white marcel		90		
DF-12c	Sofa white single seater Monoco		110		
DF-12d	Sofa white double seater Monaco		160		
DF-12e	Sofa White double seater Ibiza		160		
DF-13a	Round table glass		75		
DF-13b	Round table Black/White top		60		
DF-13c	Cocktail table glass		85		
DF-13d	Bar Table Black/White top		70		
DF-14a,b	High stool cup type Black/White		40		
DF-14c	High stool mesh type with backrest Black		60		
DF-14d,e	High stool with back rest Black/White		45		

Continued.....

Electrical



FORM NO.2



A.	ELECTRICAL FITTINGS	PRICE US \$	QTY	TOTAL
DE-1	100w Spotlight On Track	40		
DE-2	100w Arm Halogen Light	50		
DE-3	50w L-v-down Light	50		
DE-4	50w L-v-base Light	45		
DE-5	50w L-v Ar, Arm Spot Light	50		
DE-6	300w Flood Light	65		
DE-7	500w Flood Light	65		
DE-8	40w Fluorescent Light	45		
DE-9	20w Fluorescent Light	35		
DE-10	20x4 Fluorescent (Ceiling Light)	115		
DE-11	150 W Metal Halide Flood Light	105		
DE-12	Extension Cord	20		
DE-13	Multi-pin Adaptor	8		
DE-14	13 Amp Socket	40		
DE-15	15 Amp Socket	45		
DE-16	Distribution Box Single Phase	95		
DE-17	Distribution Box 3 Phase	135		
DE-18	Square Halogen Light	85		
DE-19	9w Led Spot Light On Track	37		
DE-20	7w Led Spot Light	40		
DE-21	150w Metal Halide Camera Light	90		
DE-22	18w Wall Picture Light	50		
DE-23	150w Tiltable Metal Halide Light	85		
В.	MAIN SUPPLY	PRICE US \$	QTY	TOTAL
DE-24	13 Amps sockets 24 Hours			
DE-25	10 Amps Single phase			
DE-26	15 Amps Single phase			
DE-27	30 Amps Single phase			
DE-28	10 Amps three phase			
DE-29	15 Amps three phase			
DE-30	30 Amps three phase			•
DE-31	60 Amps three phase	·		

- Late orders will be subject to availability + 20% surcharge.
- Exhibitors will be held responsible for any loss or damages for the rented items.
- All electrical connections will be standard 3 phase for the machinery.
- Rental rates quoted are for the entire duration of the exhibition.
- Main supply rates will vary according to show organizers.

Audio Visual





FORM NO.3

AUDIO VISUALS

No.	ITEM	PRICE US \$	QTY	TOTAL
	Seamless Wide Screen			
DAV-1a	2 x 2 Seamless Wide Screen	4390		
DAV-1b	3 X 3 Seamless Wide Screen	7830		
DAV-1c	4X 4 Seamless Wide Screen	11900		
	LED Screens			
DAV-2a	40" LED Screen with DVD Player	655		
DAV-2b	42" LED Screen with DVD Player	610		
DAV-2c	46" LED Screen with DVD Player	745		
	LCD Screens			
DAV-3a	42" LCD Screen	500		
DAV-3b	50" LCD Screen	690		
DAV-3c	60" LCD Screen	1150		
	Plasma Screens			
DAV-4a	42" Plasma Screen with DVD player	450		
DAV-4b	50" Plasma Screen with DVD player	635		
DAV-4c	60" Plasma Screen with DVD player	1020		
	Touch Screen			
DAV-5a	42" LCD Touch Screen	1425		
DAV-5b	Floor stand for Plasma screen / LCD screen	120		
	Sound Pa System	500		
DAV-6a	Sound System for 15 - 30 audience	560		
DAV-6b	Sound System for 30 - 50 audience	810 1100		
DAV-6c	Sound System for 50 – 75 audience			
DAV-7	Additional Accessories For Sound System Wired Microphone	160		
DAV-7 DAV-8	Wireless Microphone	215		
			- - 	
DAV-9	Wireless Lapel Microphone	215		
DAV-10	Wireless Headset Microphone	230		
DAV-11	Podium Microphone	160		
DAV-12	Interpretation System			

^{*} We also provide desktop and notebook PCs with accessories as per requirement.

^{*} Quotation can be provided seperately for items not listed here.

st Rental rates quoted here under are for the entire duration of the Exhibition.